UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWNI |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 7
‘o Tiptiptap OU
TE- - ' o) Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
T{’PP TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 1 OF 28




1

Safety area

- 12049
i
£
@
0
i
1500 |
- = e
/S
99,
i \ m
G A o o
/ 1
3 3 G & SIS
o & — N~ —Q
oo © s
3 @) L o T
—
Q ]500 3 & o <
A —
~ s -
m —
:f ‘ i * |_| 1500
Q i A >
§ o S
i
1774 -
Y
£
&
4
Y
- 9049 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WHGHT ARE N KLOGRANN TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN 1. Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD) Balance track 7
‘g Tiptiptap OU
(L . H i) Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
;;:PP Tlptlptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:80

SHEET 2 OF 28




1 2 3
Foundation
- 12049
- 2080 _
|
S ™ f\v
('/ - & \
00
! | o~
®)
N
B—-—®
R T
|
o
898, 2080 I5e)
- - -— o
N
365 365 @ 1
T IE 2080 _| N\ X
gy ! Hf\é - - ) 157 N o OOA
Nl J L M
I & I 21898 o
A F G ' ' O
N
o
& | @ --® !
N N %
Y Eay D
o < —@
o~ !
@ <
N\ O
! 2080 | 898
o I N - - —~
%) o |
(@) O |
N O N I
| Y O
S [
|
_1898 | 2080 _
Depth of foundation: 600mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWNI |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 7
Tiptiptap OU
- ' o) Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
Tiptiptap®™ ju: devic. Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:80 SHEET 3 OF 28




Y

1910

9049 N B 11147

1530

2008

Ground

c
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.-
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance frack 7
" Tiptiptap OU
T - - - (W] Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
T{#" Tlptlptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
1 2 WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:90 SHEET 4 OF 28




TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x?28x1550 post E

1x

Ix

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x98x1550 post G

Ix

Ix

1x

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x98x1550 post F

1x

Ix

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x98x1550 post D

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x28x1950 post B

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x98x1950 post A

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x98x1950 post C

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN

|.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:30

SHEET 5 OF 28




Ix

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x?28x1550 post M

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x28x1550 post L

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x928x1950 post K

1x

Ix

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x28x1550 post J

1x 1x

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x98x1550 post |

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x?28x1550 post H

1x

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN

|.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30

SHEET 6 OF 28




Ix

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x98x1800 post V

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x28x1800 post T

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x?28x1800 post S

Ix

1x

Ix

Ix Ix

KROO7 Aluminium profile post 28x28x1950 post R

KROO7 Aluminium profile post 28x98x1550 post P

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x28x1550 post O

TKROO7 Aluminium profile post 98x?28x1550 post N

Ix

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN

|.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU

Veetorni 9,

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30

SHEET 7 OF 28




U-profile groundfixing 750mm

/ U-profile groundfixing 200mm j !
‘ A
9x ®) 8x
Lo o
N o
o~
|
||
750mm U-groundfixing cap filling
Q0
N || |
| 1 RA °
o~ o (O
27x  ® o1 1 24x &
I ) |
° ||
— NA
~ — 48
?00mm U-groundfixing cap filling
PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
TKROO7

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 7
F ..
b Tiptiptap OU
TR 1 - o Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
P Ti ptl ptap Jori alevik, Rae vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 8 OF 28




3x

Triangle platform cap filling 1

‘”JQ
9x

TKR triangle platform panel

JL

/X

W

Triangle platform cap filling 2

63

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN

|.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D|

T| pti ptapou JUri oYeeveili?Ir?rgg 'vold,

Tiptiptap OU

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10

SHEET 9 OF 28




A 1x
TKR 42,4x2000 tube with 2 holes
s 2X
TKR 42,4x2000 tube with 4 holes
C
1x
TKR 42,4x2000 tube with 6 holes
D
6x
TKR 42,4x2000 tube without holes

E

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WHGHT ARE N KLOGRANN TKROO7

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:

APPVD) Balance track 7
" . Tiptiptap OU

[ LS . H o) Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: A
;;:P Ti ptl ptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:15 SHEET 10 OF 28




2X

2X

4x

Hanging handle

TKROO7 Rope with climbing knots

TKROO17 net 1 for profile post

TKROO7 2000mm rope for profile post

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWNI |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance frack 7
Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

ia  Tiptiptap™

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 11 OF 28




UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

Ix

Ix

i

/I ]/

/

/[ L]/

N

o

RN
RN
N

TKROO7 net 2 for profile post
1
| /
1

/TKROO] 7 net 3 for profile post

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 7
Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

ia  Tiptiptap™

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30

SHEET 12 OF 28




DETAIL A
SCALE 1 :15 M12 Nut cover A

M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985

g M12 Nut cover cap DETA”_ B
o SCALE1:15

M10x120 bolt DIN603 W

M10x100 bolt DIN603

KR 42,4x2000 tube with 2 holes

10x110 bolt DIN603

900mm U-groundfixing cap filling

M12 Nut cover cap o %\b
M10 Nut DIN985
3

M10 Washer DIN9054
B M12 Nut cover

Profile post cap with cut edges
6 x 60 Woodscre

U-profile groundfixing 200mm
<£ DIMENSIONS ARE I MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
"\\ DRAWN I Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
U-profile groundfixing $00mm APV Balance frack 7
" Tiptiptap OU
T : H o) Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
i Tiptiptap®™ ju: dievic ke vad, wood, metal, plastic A4
: ) P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 13 OF 28




M12 Nut cover cap
SCALET 15 moMiShABAEE

2 3 4

M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN2054
M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover for ’rub&x

M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

b TKR 42,4x2000 tube with 4 holes
‘.

P

50\

|
|

M12 Nut cover cap

g

Hanging handle
M10x100 bolt DIN603

i

Post C

DETAIL D
SCALE T :15

:/l

ty,

U-profile groundfixing 750mm

TKROO7 2000mm rope for profile post

C

D

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

DRAWN

|.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:

APPV'D]

Balance track 7

"P’ - - "
;EP Tiptiptap™ ,u cievik. Rae vaia,

Tiptiptap OU

Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic
75301 Harjumaa

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35

SHEET 14 OF 28



M10x120 bolt DIN603

T Post A

M12 Nut cover cap

M10 Nut DIN98

M10 Washer DIN9054

—
e

M12 Nut cover

DETAIL E
SCALE1:10

]

0\©

S

U-profile groundfixing 750mm

° M12 Nut cover
" M10 Washer DIN9O54

- M10 Nut DIN985
. \G,?M]Q Nut cover cap

%M]Ox] 10 bolt DIN603

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN |.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D]

LA Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35

SHEET 15 OF 28



@)

M8x70 bolt DIN603

M8x70 bolt DIN603
8x70 bolt DIN603
TKR triangle platform panel

M8 domed cap nut DIN986

M8 domed cap nut DIN986

TKR triangle platform metal

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

LA Tiptiptap™

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TK ROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| I Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance frack 7
Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10

SHEET 16 OF 28



1 2 3 4 5 6

. DETAIL F \
All triangular SCALE 2 : 35 Triangle platform cap filling 1

platforms are

installed in the
same way!!!l M10x110 bolt DIN603

DETAIL G
SCALE 2: 35

M12 Nut cover cap

MT10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN9054 M10x110 bolt DIN603
M12 Nut cover

B

Triangle platform cap filling 1\&) .

/ |
i S

s

il c

‘M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN?054
M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

U-profile groundfixing 750mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.-
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance frack 7
" Tiptiptap OU
T - - - (W] Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
T{#" Tlptlptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
1 2 WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 17 OF 28




All friangular
platforms are
installed in the
same way!ll

U-profile groundfixing 750m

I

M10x110 bolt DIN603

DETAIL H
SCALE 2: 35

Triangle platform cap filling 1

M12 Nut cover cap
MT10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover

Triangle platform cap filling 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN

|.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D]

LA Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35

SHEET 18 OF 28



1

All triangular
platforms are
installed in the
same way!ll

M12 Nut cover cap

M10 Nut DIN985

MT10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover

M10x110 bolt DIN603

DETAIL |

SCALE 2:35

A

10x110 bolt DIN603

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN I Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 7
Tiptiptap OU

"P’ - - "
;EP Tiptiptap™ ,u cievik. Rae vaia,

75301 Harjumaa

Veetorni 9,

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35

SHEET 19 OF 28



1 2

DETAIL K
SCALE2: 35

3

M10x100 bolt DIN603

\

DETAIL J
SCALE 2: 35

A
M12 Nut cover T
M10 Washer DIN9054 !
MT10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap
M12 Nut cover cap M10 NUt DIN98S
M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover
i Post G °
KROO17 net 1 for profile post
TKR 42,4x2000 tube without holes/ .
c C
Post F
il U
U-profile groundfixing 750mm DIVELSONS ATE N MLIMETES PART NUMBER / DWG NO: TKROO7
P o - | Balance track 7
" Tip’ripffop C;U
A . = 1 vV i9, MATERIAL:
L Tiptiptap™ juidevi ree vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
1 2 A.P 7530] HOrijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 20 OF 28




The second
triangular platform
will be installed as
beforelll

U-profile groundfixing 750mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN

|.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D]

Tiptiptap OU

P, . = ¥ torni 9,
;i'#" Tlptl ptapou JUri o\I/eeveik,olr?r(]:;e vald,

75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35

SHEET 21 OF 28



DETAIL M

SCALE ] : ]5 M12 Nut cover

L

~

~

M10x100 bolt DIN403

M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

M12 Nut cover cap A
M10x160 bolt DIN931

MT10 Washer DIN9054

DETAIL L
SCALET1:10 -

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

10 Nut DIN985

L]

412 Nut cover cap

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN |.Agar

13.12.2021

APPV'D]

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

"P’ - - "
;EP Tiptiptap™ ,u cievik. Rae vaia,

75301 Harjumaa

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 22 OF 28



4

M10x110 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover cap
MT10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover

TKR 42,4x2000 tube without holes

il U-profile groundfixing 200m

@ -

o

\.
®-_|
\.
NN e— —0)
T [
-, ® ‘

Post J

5

M12 Nut cover cap

i

—

]

U-profile groundfixing 750mm

]

M10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN9054

@ ‘\a &
“l\‘@ . M12 Nut cover for tube
|
I

TKROO17 net 2 for profile post
TKR 42,4x2000 tube with é holes

DETAIL N

SCALET1:15

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021

APPV'D]

LA Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

Veetorni 9,
JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 23 OF 28



The third triangular
platform will be
installed as
beforelll

——Post L

U-profile groundfixing 750mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Balance track 7
‘o Tiptiptap OU
TE 1 H o) Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
T{#" Tlptlptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40

SHEET 24 OF 28



1 2

DETAIL Q
SCALE1:15

M10x100 bolt DIN603- |

|

3

M12 Nut cover cap
MT10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN9054
M12 Nut cover for tube

M12 Nut cover cap
MT10 Nut DIN985
M10 Washer DIN?054

M12 Nut cover

5 6

DETAIL P

M12 Nut cover

M10 Nut DIN985

SCALE1:15 .

M10 Washer DIN9054

M12 Nut cover cap

Post M
C
TKR 42,4x2000 tube with 4 holes” ~
TKROO17 net 3 for profile post
U-profile groundfixing 200mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN I Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 7
Tiptiptap OU
'F'Ff T' t' t )] Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
cig  11PUPap ™ yuiglevik, Rae vala, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50

SHEET 25 OF 28



1 2 3 4 5 6

M10x100 bolt DIN603
DETAIL R
SCALE 1:20 .

M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054
' M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

| | , Post O
“ | d '| U_
Post N ’ ‘ ©
. AR
TKR 42,4x2000 tube without hol NS )
x2000 tube without holes ‘ D7 = U-profile groundfixing 900mm

i

)
ll Post P _
/!‘_ TKROO17 net 1 for profile post

U-profile groundfixing 200mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.-
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance frack 7
" Tiptiptap OU
T - - - (W] Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
T{#" Tlptlptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
1 2 WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 26 OF 28




N
w

4

DETAIL S
SCALE 1:20

4954

\\

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054  *

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

M12 Nut cover cap
MT10 Nut DIN985

M10 Washer DIN2054
M12 Nut cover

U-profile groundfixing 200mm

TKROO7 2000mm rope for profile post
TKROO17 net 4 for profile post

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKROO7

DRAWN |.Agar 13.12.2021

APPV'D]

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,
JUri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

LA Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track 7

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 27 OF 28



2 3 4 5 6

DETAIL T
SCALE 1:25 :

B
M12 Nut cover cap
M10 Nut DIN985
M10 Washer DIN9054 .
l
Post V \'
€,
| &
{7
\ "’ C
Post T \\
TKROO17 net 5 for profile post
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM TKROO7
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| |.Agar 13.12.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track 7
Tiptiptap OU
f,llff T' t' t o Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TA"P Ip Ip ap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plOSTIC A4
) P 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:70 SHEET 28 OF 28




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12

	Sheet6
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18

	Sheet7
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25

	Sheet8
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29

	Sheet9
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33

	Sheet10
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38

	Sheet11
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View44

	Sheet12
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48

	Sheet13
	Drawing View49
	Detail View A (1 : 15)
	Detail View B (1 : 15)

	Sheet14
	Drawing View52
	Detail View C (1 : 15)
	Detail View D (1 : 15)

	Sheet15
	Drawing View55
	Detail View E (1 : 10)

	Sheet17
	Drawing View60

	Sheet16
	Drawing View57
	Detail View F (2 : 35)
	Detail View G (2 : 35)

	Sheet18
	Drawing View61
	Detail View H (2 : 35)

	Sheet19
	Drawing View63
	Detail View I (2 : 35)

	Sheet20
	Drawing View65
	Detail View J (2 : 35)
	Detail View K (2 : 35)

	Sheet21
	Drawing View68

	Sheet22
	Drawing View69
	Detail View L (1 : 10)
	Detail View M (1 : 15)

	Sheet23
	Drawing View72
	Detail View N (1 : 15)

	Sheet24
	Drawing View74

	Sheet25
	Drawing View75
	Detail View P (1 : 15)
	Detail View Q (1 : 15)

	Sheet26
	Drawing View79
	Detail View R (1 : 20)

	Sheet27
	Drawing View81
	Detail View S (1 : 20)

	Sheet28
	Drawing View83
	Detail View T (1 : 25)


